
M F M F M F

01/04/2025 Tuesday

02/04/2025 Wednesday Refferal Day

1 Rajsunakhala Rajsunakhala-IV AWC 21385081205 0.5 12 12 8 8 20 20 40 7609855256 8280431054 03/04/2025 Thursday

2 Rajsunakhala Rajsunakhala-II AWC 21385081202 0.5 19 15 10 12 29 27 56 9938072198 8280431053 03/04/2025 Thursday

3 Rajsunakhala Rajsunakhala-III AWC 21385081203 1 21 23 8 7 29 30 59 7789828298 8280431060 04/04/2025 Friday

4 Rajsunakhala Ratnapursahi AWC 21385081208 1 6 8 4 6 10 14 24 8637270266 8280431060 04/04/2025 Friday

5 Rajsunakhala Rajsunakhala-V AWC 21385081207 1 16 20 13 10 29 30 59 7377462678 8280431023 05/04/2025 Saturday

6 Rajsunakhala Gopinathpursahi AWC 21385081206 1 10 9 7 3 17 12 29 7008226445 8280431023 05/04/2025 Saturday

06/04/2025 Sunday

7 Rajsunakhala
Nrusinghpur 

Tangisahi-I
AWC 21385081209 1 10 2 4 12 14 14 28 9040375410 8280431053 07/04/2025 Monday

8 Rajsunakhala
Nrusinghpur 

Tangisahi-II
AWC 21385081210 1 12 12 10 8 22 20 42 8847820410 8280431053 07/04/2025 Monday

9 Dihagaon Dihagaon AWC 21385081228 5 9 12 12 5 21 17 38 8144061031 8280431242 07/04/2025 Monday

08/04/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

10 Binodapada Binodapada AWC 21385081227 4 7 12 10 8 17 20 37 8763511347 8280431242 09/04/2025 Wednesday

11 Kotagarh Kotagarh AWC 21385081213 3 15 8 10 5 25 13 38 9777617943 8280431009 09/04/2025 Wednesday

12 Kotagarh
Kotagarh Adibasi 

Sahi
AWC 21385081232 2 3 7 7 3 10 10 20 9937689512 8280431009 09/04/2025 Wednesday

13 Narendrapur Narendrapur-I AWC 21385081225 7 21 11 8 9 29 20 49 8908987578 9658805337 10/04/2025 Thursday

14 Narendrapur Narendrapur-II AWC 21385081226 6 18 16 11 11 29 27 56 9658033160 9658805337 10/04/2025 Thursday

15 Badhipatna Badhipatna-I AWC 21385081229 6 14 20 9 16 23 36 59 7815047114 8280431052 11/04/2025 Friday

16 Badhipatna Badhipatna-II AWC 21385081230 6 11 6 7 8 18 14 32 9090278759 8280431052 11/04/2025 Friday

17 Ramabila Ramabila-I AWC 21385081211 3 18 8 6 7 24 15 39 9937602946 8280431031 12/04/2025 Saturday

18 Ramabila Ramabila-II AWC 21385081212 3 13 7 5 6 18 13 31 9439944431 8280431031 12/04/2025 Saturday

19 Katakapada Katakapada AWC 21385081236 11 6 9 1 5 7 14 21 9692027067 8280431017 12/04/2025 Saturday

13/04/2025 Sunday

14/04/2025 Monday Health Mela

15/04/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

20 Kasanda Kasanda-I AWC 21385081218 12 19 8 10 11 29 19 48 9938693985 8280431032 16/04/2025 Wednesday

21 Kasanda Kasanda-II AWC 21385081219 12 3 6 5 4 8 10 18 8260431418 8280431032 16/04/2025 Wednesday

22 Madhupursahi Madhupursahi AWC 21385081235 12 5 4 2 3 7 7 14 8018125735 8280431032 16/04/2025 Wednesday

23 Jamusahi Jamusahi AWC 21385081220 13 13 5 10 9 23 14 37 7894308290 8280431236 17/04/2025 Thursday

24 Kandaragadia Kandaragadia AWC 2138581238 12 5 2 3 4 8 6 14 9178746067 8280431236 17/04/2025 Thursday

25 Balabhadrapur patna Balabhadrapur patna AWC 21385081224 14 6 5 3 4 9 9 18 9437764847 8280431236 17/04/2025 Thursday

26 Goudiapada Goudiapada AWC 21385081220 13 5 4 4 4 9 8 17 9556006592 8280431017 17/04/2025 Thursday

18/04/2025 Friday

27 Kotanisila Kotanisila AWC 21385081221 10 15 7 18 11 33 18 51 9556404034 8280431017 19/04/2025 Saturday

28 Damodarpur Damodarpur AWC 21385081237 13 7 5 5 0 12 5 17 7894745755
8280431029 

/9937954085
19/04/2025 Saturday

29 Gambharikhula Gambharikhula AWC 21385081222 12 5 2 4 5 9 7 16 9938859995
8280431029 

/9937954085
19/04/2025 Saturday

1ST VISIT AWC

School CodeSl No Name of The Village AWC Code

Category Of 

School (Res/ 

Non Res.)

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICROPLANNING )FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK 2025-2026

Name of the Block: Ranpur Name of the MMT(MMT1/MMT2):MHT-1

Name & Contact No(AYUSH-Male):                                                                  

Dr Manamohan Dash (9437764946)                                                   

Dr Lalita Narayan Mohapatra (8249174094) 

Name & Contact No(AYUSH-Female): Nil

Name & Contact 

No(Pharmacist):               Sonalin 

Pradhan (9668155525)

Name & Contact No(ANM/SN):                                                                         

Urmila Sethi (6371701190)

Name of The 

Institution

(School  / 

AWC)
TOTAL

Total No Of Children in 

School/+2 College

Female

Pre SchoolingDistanc

e from 

assigne

d HQ of 

MHT

0 to 3 years
3 Years to 6 

Years
Total

Contact No of 

ASHA
DAY

TotalMale

Contact No.     

(HM/ AWW)

Visit Date 

MM/DD/YY



20/04/2025 Sunday

KOTAGARH 
KOTAGARH 

ASHRAM SCHOOL
School 21160819901  Res 4 56 111 167 9178591480 8280431009 21/04/2025 Monday

22/04/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

30 Surukabadi Surukabadi-I AWC 21385081214 12 22 14 15 6 37 20 57 7873082781 8280431055 23/04/2025 Wednesday

31 Surukabadi Surukabadi-II AWC 21385081215 12 7 5 5 2 12 7 19 7381124448 8280431055 23/04/2025 Wednesday

32 Musajhari Musajhari AWC 21385081233 13 3 4 0 2 3 6 9 9937300898 8280431029 23/04/2025 Wednesday

33 Rajsunakhala Rajsunakhala-I AWC 21385081201 0.5 12 10 5 8 17 18 35 7064351723 8280431060 24/04/2025 Thursday

34 Rajsunakhala Gopapurasahi AWC 21385081204 0.5 7 5 13 5 20 10 30 9861066839 8280431034 24/04/2025 Thursday

35 Rajsunakhala Raghunathpur AWC 21385081231 2 9 4 7 2 16 6 22 8658753753 8280431054 24/04/2025 Thursday

36 Kodalpalli Kodalpalli AWC 21385081234 15 5 4 2 3 7 7 14 6370336594 8280431029 25/04/2025 Friday
World Malaria 

Day

37 Thanapali Thanapali AWC 21385081216 15 14 16 12 7 26 23 49 7854054958
8280431033/9

178778063
25/04/2025 Friday

38 Thanapali Patna Thanapali Patna AWC 21385081217 15 10 13 6 4 16 17 33 9348448570
8280431033/9

178778063
25/04/2025 Friday

39 Pimpal Pimpal AWC 21385080908 15 15 18 13 6 28 24 52 7873779016 8280431015 26/04/2025 Saturday

40 Brajasundarpur Brajasundarpur AWC 21385080912 12 4 1 6 2 10 3 13 8917574602 8280431020 26/04/2025 Saturday

41 Malipada Malipada AWC 21385080913 12 5 9 7 4 12 13 25 9668819628 8280431020 26/04/2025 Saturday

27/04/2025 Sunday

42 Lekhanapur Lekhanapur-I AWC 21385080914 14 14 12 10 8 24 20 44 8984641987 8280431027 28/04/2025 Monday

43 Lekhanapur Lekhanapur-II AWC 21385080915 14 17 11 8 10 25 21 46 9777705691 8280431027 28/04/2025 Monday

29/04/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

30/04/2025 Wednesday
Monthly 

Meeting

44 Binodapada Binodapada AWC 21385080916 16 10 10 10 7 20 17 37 9348618215
8280431020/9

556723527
01/05/2025 Thursday

45 Gaijhara Gaijhara AWC 21385080919 18 3 4 2 3 5 7 12 9583626763 9556723527 01/05/2025 Thursday

46 Brundabanapur Brundabanapur AWC 21385080911 15 6 5 7 7 13 12 25 9777924345 8280431020 01/05/2025 Thursday

47 Kendupali Kendupali AWC 21385080918 20 7 4 4 0 11 4 15 9178429197 8280431008 02/05/2025 Friday

48 Kankia Kankia-I AWC 21385080909 21 5 13 12 7 17 20 37 8144402492 9938665024 02/05/2025 Friday

49 Kankia Kankia-II AWC 21385080910 3 15 10 8 5 23 15 38 9556485640 9938665024 02/05/2025 Friday

50 Jadupur Jadupur AWC 21385080904 19 18 6 11 10 29 16 45 9938983382 8280431471 03/05/2025 Saturday

51 Thananagar Thananagar AWC 21385080906 21 10 8 5 3 15 11 26 9937361861 8280431470 03/05/2025 Saturday

04/05/2025 Sunday

52 Gourangapur Gourangapur AWC 21385080905 22 3 12 4 5 7 17 24 9777266095 8280431470 05/05/2025 Monday

53 Baramula Baramula AWC 21385080907 23 21 13 8 6 29 19 48 6371788354 8280430951 05/05/2025 Monday

54 Kolathapangi Kolathapangi AWC 21385080517 25 4 2 4 1 8 3 11 9938856267 8280431003 05/05/2025 Monday

06/05/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

55 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh-I AWC 21385080508 25 13 13 13 8 26 21 47 9937486793
8280430966/9

583467020
07/05/2025 Wednesday

56 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh-II AWC 21385080509 25 18 11 11 4 29 15 44 8926233290 8280430966 07/05/2025 Wednesday

57 Bilagadia Bilagadia AWC 21385080917 22 3 2 3 3 6 5 11 8144256511 8280431003 08/05/2025 Thursday

58 Goudiapada Goudiapada AWC 23185080506 21 17 14 10 10 27 24 51 9178735268 8280431003 08/05/2025 Thursday

59 Lembodi Lembodi AWC 21385080507 26 7 8 8 5 15 13 28 9668782881 8280431003 08/05/2025 Thursday

60 Haripura Haripura AWC 21385080513 24 10 4 6 5 16 9 25 9777696558
7894297215/8

280430951
09/05/2025 Friday

61 Verupada Verupada AWC 21385080511 20 9 8 7 3 16 11 27 8328929439 8280430975 09/05/2025 Friday

62 Khetrabarapur Khetrabarapur AWC 21385080519 21 6 6 4 3 10 9 19 6370643006
8280430975/9

777326879
09/05/2025 Friday

63 Chhatipur Chhatipur AWC 21385080518 24 7 7 6 4 13 11 24 9178576431 8280431471 10/05/2025 Saturday

64 Sankhamula Sankhamula AWC 21385080510 24 20 14 16 5 36 19 55 9178730999 8280430975 10/05/2025 Saturday

65 Srikrushnapur Srikrushnapur AWC 21385080520 26 7 6 0 5 7 11 18 9937106350 8280430972 10/05/2025 Saturday

11/05/2025 Sunday

12/05/2025 Monday

13/05/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day



66 Bajarakota Bajarakota-I AWC 21385080512 25 13 7 6 1 19 8 27 9668013083 8280430972 14/05/2025 Wednesday Health Mela

67 Bajarakota Bajarakota -II AWC 21385080521 25 13 7 7 4 20 11 31 7327887428 8280430972 14/05/2025 Wednesday

68 DNPUR Gunduribadi AWC 21385080515 20 8 6 3 4 11 10 21 8917257925
9777537246/8

280430948
14/05/2025 Wednesday

69 Bapujipalli Bapujipalli AWC 21385080516 19 9 1 6 4 15 5 20 8917547103 8280430949 15/05/2025 Thursday

70 Darpanarayanpur Darpanarayanpur AWC 21385080504 21 22 19 13 15 35 34 69 7978957859 8280430949 15/05/2025 Thursday

71 Lunisahi Lunisahi AWC 21385080501 22 10 10 10 5 20 15 35 6371164490 8280430972 16/05/2025 Friday

72 Dengajhari Dengajhari AWC 21385080514 21 8 2 3 4 11 6 17 8658323725 8280430972 16/05/2025 Friday

73 Mardakota Mardakota AWC 21385080502 21 7 5 8 6 15 11 26 8260590340 8280430972 16/05/2025 Friday

74 Gopinathpur Gopinathpur AWC 21385080505 24 14 10 9 4 23 14 37 8917359073 8280430950 17/05/2025 Saturday

75 Kakalama Kakalama AWC 21385080503 21 21 12 10 8 31 20 51 6372682846 9777537246 17/05/2025 Saturday

18/05/2025 Sunday

76 Kulasara Kulasara-I AWC 21385081113 15 15 9 3 1 18 10 28 7853026779 8280431012 19/05/2025 Monday

77 Kulasara Kulasara-II AWC 21385081114 15 17 13 8 6 25 19 44 7853026779 8280431012 19/05/2025 Monday

78 Nilapali Nilapali AWC 21385081116 18 4 2 4 4 8 6 14 9777401162 7894352099 19/05/2025 Monday

20/05/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

79 Arakhapali Arakhapali AWC 21385081115 14 12 8 9 5 21 13 34 7894197808 8280431019 21/05/2025 Wednesday

80 Patapur Patapur AWC 21385081112 18 4 1 5 2 9 3 12 9556983523 7894352099 21/05/2025 Wednesday

81 Khairapali Khairapali AWC 21385081101 20 8 6 5 3 13 9 22 9178872378 8280430963 21/05/2025 Wednesday

82 Balipatana Balipatana AWC 21385081118 20 6 10 6 4 12 14 26 9178438789
9938080912/8

280431014
22/05/2025 Thursday

83 Talakani Talakani-I AWC 21385081109 22 7 11 5 5 12 16 28 9777303466
9938080912/8

280431014
22/05/2025 Thursday

84 Talakani Talakani-II AWC 21385081110 22 8 7 3 6 11 13 24 8658709796
9938080912/8

280431014
22/05/2025 Thursday

85 Gobardhanpur Gobardhanpur AWC 21385081119 24 2 4 2 1 4 5 9 6371631279
9938080912/8

280431014
22/05/2025 Thursday

86 Balia Balia AWC 21385081102 18 20 12 7 8 27 20 47 9777310853 8280431024 23/05/2025 Friday

87 Nachhipur Nachhipur AWC 21385081111 19 13 14 5 7 18 21 39 6370692696 8280431026 23/05/2025 Friday

24/05/2025 Saturday Teartiary Reffer

25/05/2025 Sunday

88 Taria Taria AWC 21385081103 21 18 18 9 6 27 24 51 9777779141 8280431025 26/05/2025 Monday

89 Ambajhara Ambajhara AWC 21385081108 27 24 11 9 8 33 19 52 8917440947 8280430968 26/05/2025 Monday

27/05/2025 Tuesday

28/05/2025 Wednesday Refferal Day

90 Gunduria Gunduria AWC 21385081117 25 15 8 3 6 18 14 32 8260829379 8280431013 29/05/2025 Thursday

91 Giridharpur Giridharpur AWC 21385081104 21 8 14 4 4 12 18 30 9938512325 8280431013 29/05/2025 Thursday

92 Sanapathuria Sanapathuria AWC 21385081105 22 14 10 11 8 25 18 43 7749962331 8280431013 29/05/2025 Thursday

93 Garhbanikilo-I Garhbanikilo-I AWC 21385081106 23 10 9 11 10 21 19 40 7327864901
8280430960/7

077099360
30/05/2025 Friday

94 Garhbanikilo-II Garhbanikilo-II AWC 21385081107 23 6 4 7 4 13 8 21 8917216284
8280430960/7

077099360
30/05/2025 Friday

95 Kendubania Kendubania AWC 21385081004 15 10 3 8 7 18 10 28 9556883052 9040505332 30/05/2025 Friday

31/05/2025 Saturday
Monthly 

Meeting,World 

01/06/2025 Sunday

96 Adala Adala AWC 21385081009 16 6 11 11 10 17 21 38 9438268272 8280431022 02/06/2025 Monday

97 Gopimohanpur Gopimohanpur AWC 21385081018 17 2 5 1 2 3 7 10 6371161405 8280431022 02/06/2025 Monday

98 Pataberena Pataberena AWC 21385081008 12 15 16 10 7 25 23 48 8456853564 8280431472 02/06/2025 Monday

03/06/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

99 Manapur Manapur AWC 21385081004 12 8 5 7 6 15 11 26 9937074880 8280431011 04/06/2025 Wednesday

100 Rajnagar Rajnagar AWC 21385081003 13 21 16 10 14 31 30 61 9668768819 8280431016 04/06/2025 Wednesday

101 Lodhachua Lodhachua-I AWC 21385081001 13 13 18 14 16 27 34 61 9777627419
9040505332/8

280431010
05/06/2025 Thursday

102 Lodhachua Lodhachua-II AWC 21385081002 13 9 12 10 7 19 19 38 6371216067 9040505332 05/06/2025 Thursday

103 Koilama Koilama AWC 21385081007 10 10 9 11 6 21 15 36 9178119306 8280431030 06/06/2025 Friday



104 Kunjabana Kunjabana AWC 21385081015 20 27 15 10 17 37 32 69 9938416066 8280431245 06/06/2025 Friday

07/06/2025 Saturday

08/06/2025 Sunday

105 Brajrajpur Brajrajpur AWC 21385081017 20 6 5 4 2 10 7 17 8917225470
8280430956/9

668758595
09/06/2025 Monday

106 Champatipur Champatipur AWC 21385081020 13 11 5 6 6 17 11 28 9777659942 8280430956 09/06/2025 Monday

107 Bagal Bagal-I AWC 21385081005 14 8 8 3 9 11 17 28 9556744910
8457049271/8

280431028
09/06/2025 Monday

108 Bagal Bagal-II AWC 21385081005 14 10 11 7 3 17 14 31 8917658606 8457049271 09/06/2025 Monday

10/06/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

109 Bamada Bamada AWC 21385081014 25 21 14 11 10 32 24 56 8260406697 8280431469 11/06/2025 Wednesday

110 Hinjalagadia Hinjalagadia AWC 21385081022 21 7 12 6 4 13 16 29 9938020257 9668758595 11/06/2025 Wednesday

111 Chandramadeipur Chandramadeipur AWC 21385081021 23 0 3 8 0 8 3 11 9776649855 8280430956 11/06/2025 Wednesday

112 Ichhapur Ichhapur AWC 21385081019 24 8 3 3 4 11 7 18 9937706101 8280431058 12/06/2025 Thursday

113  Latar 1  Latar 1 AWC 21385081011 21 7 5 7 9 14 14 28 9556690046 8280431058 12/06/2025 Thursday

114  Latar 2  Latar 2 AWC 21385081012 22 11 8 6 3 17 11 28 9337900594 8280431058 12/06/2025 Thursday

115 Shyamaghanapur Shyamaghanapur AWC 21385081013 22 14 9 15 8 29 17 46 9348011346 8280430956 13/06/2025 Friday

116 Bankapur Bankapur AWC 21385081016 24 9 10 6 8 15 18 33 8249654153 9668758595 13/06/2025 Friday

14/06/2025 Saturday
health 

Mela,Teartiary 

15/06/2025 Sunday

117 Majhiakhanda LAKHAMUNDULI AWC 21385080223 40 3 5 4 4 7 9 16 7847816557 9777872830 16/06/2025 Monday

118 Majhiakhanda JAMUGANDA AWC 21385080215 40 14 14 11 19 25 33 58 9937446769 6372633900 16/06/2025 Monday

119 Majhiakhanda NELIPADA AWC 21385080214 40 9 14 3 11 12 25 37 9692015227 9777872830 16/06/2025 Monday

17/06/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

120 Majhiakhanda BANDHAMUNDA AWC 21385080225 40 3 1 3 7 6 8 14 7735949567 6372633900 18/06/2025 Wednesday

121 Majhiakhanda SANKHAJODI AWC 21385080224 40 5 2 5 4 10 6 16 9579307509 9777872830 18/06/2025 Wednesday

122 Majhiakhanda RANLA AWC 21385080226 40 3 6 8 5 11 11 22 9853555921 8984357445 18/06/2025 Wednesday

123 Majhiakhanda KALAMATIA AWC 21385080212 40 15 4 11 4 26 8 34 9861996905 8917651705 19/06/2025 Thursday

124 Majhiakhanda DHAMADA AWC 21385080211 40 13 6 14 11 27 17 44 9337938516 8917651705 19/06/2025 Thursday

125 Majhiakhanda VETABAR AWC 21385080216 40 10 10 11 9 21 19 40 8018763808 7854033129 20/06/2025 Friday

126 Majhiakhanda NATHPUR AWC 21385080228 40 2 0 3 1 5 1 6 9348440694 20/06/2025 Friday

127 Majhiakhanda KARADAPALLA AWC 21385080213 40 15 14 11 13 26 27 53 9348047092 7077802280 20/06/2025 Friday

128
Majhiakhanda

Karadapala 

nadiupersahi
AWC

21385080229
40 3 2 1 2 4 4 8 9777238057

7077802280
21/06/2025 Saturday

International 

Yoga Day

129 Majhiakhanda KANDAPADA AWC 21385080210 40 15 8 12 10 27 18 45 7978915848 21/06/2025 Saturday

130 Majhiakhanda RAJBALLAVPUR AWC 21385080222 40 12 12 4 6 16 18 34 7894694149 8455911691 21/06/2025 Saturday

22/06/2025 Sunday

131 Majhiakhanda BANKANALIA AWC 21385080207 40 10 7 13 6 23 13 36 9348506159 8280431050 23/06/2025 Monday

132 Majhiakhanda NUAPALLI AWC 21385080206 40 7 8 8 9 15 17 32 9938544982 8280431050 23/06/2025 Monday

133 Majhiakhanda ODAPALLA AWC 21385080221 40 10 4 6 4 16 8 24 6370880656 8280431050 23/06/2025 Monday

24/06/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

134 Majhiakhanda NUASUKAL AWC 21385080219 40 8 2 9 5 17 7 24 7381927660 7873160883 25/06/2025 Wednesday

135 Majhiakhanda SUKAL AWC 21385080208 40 5 4 6 4 11 8 19 9938690938 7894694149 25/06/2025 Wednesday

136 Majhiakhanda GUNDURIBADI AWC 21385080209 40 11 4 11 5 22 9 31 8260827936 9938518719 25/06/2025 Wednesday

137 Majhiakhanda JARIPATANA AWC 21385080220 40 4 6 11 1 15 7 22 8596865604 6371752606 26/06/2025 Thursday

138 Majhiakhanda TELIPATANA AWC 21385080205 40 12 9 12 12 24 21 45 8260998701 6371752606 26/06/2025 Thursday

139 Majhiakhanda PATHARAPUNJI AWC 21385080217 40 5 3 4 3 9 6 15 6371566736 9337210457 26/06/2025 Thursday

27/06/2025 Friday

28/06/2025 Saturday
Monthly 

Meeting



29/06/2025 Sunday

140 Majhiakhanda MAJHIAKHANDA AWC 21385080201 40 10 7 12 13 22 20 42 8658425517 8984357445 30/06/2025 Monday

141 Majhiakhanda MADHUPUR AWC 21385080204 40 12 9 9 6 21 15 36 6372200494 7873160883 30/06/2025 Monday

01/07/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

142 Majhiakhanda SIKHARPUR AWC 21385080203 40 7 9 9 8 16 17 33 7894609205 7873160883 02/07/2025 Wednesday

143 Majhiakhanda SINDURIA AWC 21385080202 40 7 7 9 10 16 17 33 7873510960 9937619197 02/07/2025 Wednesday

144 Majhiakhanda SINDURIA MALISAHI AWC 21385080218 40 5 5 5 4 10 9 19 9776759984 9937619197 02/07/2025 Wednesday

145 Majhiakhanda SANATULUBI AWC 21385080227 40 2 1 3 0 5 1 6 8144833805 7854033129 05/07/2025 Saturday

146 Jagannathprasad Jagannathprasad AWC 21385080425 35 4 5 4 11 8 16 24 6371069079 8280431004 05/07/2025 Saturday With School

147
Khatia-IV 

(Bhanjngar)

Khatia-IV 

(Bhanjngar)
AWC 21385080419 24 13 12 11 11 24 23 47 8658322072 8280430950 19/07/2025 Saturday

148 Khatia-I Khatia-I AWC 21385080416 24 19 17 20 19 39 36 75 9668828891 8280430950 19/07/2025 Saturday

149 Khatia-II Khatia-II AWC 21385080417 24 15 12 6 11 21 23 44 7873598760
8280431004/9

114524855
02/08/2025 Saturday

150 Khatia-III Khatia-III AWC 21385080418 24 23 10 20 5 43 15 58 8144146090
8280431004/9

114524855
02/08/2025 Saturday

151 Beguniapatana Beguniapatana AWC 21385080420 25 16 15 14 16 30 31 61 9668130532 8280430952 09/08/2025 Saturday

152 Mahulia Mahulia AWC 21385080421 22 20 8 16 12 36 20 56 9853588807 8280430952 09/08/2025 Saturday

153 Damasahi (Nuasahi) Damasahi (Nuasahi) AWC 21385080401 30 17 16 14 9 31 25 56 9348227476 9337098354 16/08/2025 Saturday

154 Baulagachhasahi Baulagachhasahi AWC 21385080402 30 7 4 13 3 20 7 27 9938686569 9337098354 16/08/2025 Saturday

155 Nadiuparsahi Nadiuparsahi-I AWC 21385080405 33 18 20 15 10 33 30 63 9556274091 8280430944 29/08/2025 Friday

156 Nadiuparsahi Nadiuparsahi-II AWC 21385080406 33 6 8 8 8 14 16 30 6370138068 8280430944 29/08/2025 Friday

157 Malisahi Malisahi AWC 21385080410 30 15 12 20 13 35 25 60 8144435663 8280430953 08/09/2025 Monday

158 Badabhuin Badabhuin AWC 21385080413 38 20 13 9 13 29 26 55 9090923170 9937674593 10/09/2025 Wednesday With School

159 Khalipatana Khalipatana AWC 21385080424 37 10 3 5 5 15 8 23 9348188241 9937674593 10/09/2025 Wednesday

160 Tulubi Tulubi AWC 21385080422 39 3 4 4 2 7 6 13 7789880655 8280430945 11/09/2025 Thursday With School

161 Ladukeshprasad Ladukeshprasad AWC 21385080408 37 10 7 8 7 18 14 32 9827873016 6371846858 11/09/2025 Thursday With School

162 Talaribandha Talaribandha AWC 21385080409 38 9 5 10 5 19 10 29 9668374085 9337098354 12/09/2025 Friday With School

163 Panagaon Pali Panagaon Pali AWC 21385080407 41 11 7 7 12 18 19 37 9556872445 6371846858 13/09/2025 Saturday With School

164 Harijansahi Damasahi AWC 21385080403 31 6 4 4 3 10 7 17 8249344085 9337098354 20/09/2025 Saturday

165 Tangisahi Tangisahi AWC 21385080404 31 18 10 9 2 27 12 39 9237959320 8280430953 20/09/2025 Saturday

166 Pradhanjhola Pradhanjhola AWC 21385080423 31 5 6 3 2 8 8 16 8260889602 8280430953 20/09/2025 Saturday

21/09/2025 Sunday

167 Rankadeuli-I Rankadeuli-I AWC 21385080411 35 11 5 10 5 21 10 31 9238840572 8280430946 22/09/2025 Monday

168 Rankadeuli-II Rankadeuli-II AWC 21385080412 35 16 5 10 5 26 10 36 9692781885 8280430946 22/09/2025 Monday

23/09/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

169 Godimada Godimada AWC 21385080414 27 14 10 16 18 30 28 58 6372136756 8280430954 24/09/2025 Wednesday

170
Gopinathpur 

Harijansahi

Gopinathpur 

Harijansahi
AWC 21385080415 27 7 5 8 8 15 13 28 8144450734 8280430954 24/09/2025 Wednesday

171 Gaurangapur Sanagarh-1 AWC 21385080901 16 29 22 23 20 52 42 94 9777798620 9439033819 25/09/2025 Thursday

26/09/2025 Friday
Monthly 

Meeting

172 Gaurangapur Krushnaballavpur AWC 21385080903 18 13 10 20 9 33 19 52 7327857560 8280430970 27/09/2025 Saturday

173 Gaurangapur Sanagarh-2 AWC 21385080902 16 11 16 11 7 22 23 45 6370042291 7894422688 27/09/2025 Saturday

28/09/2025 Sunday

29/09/2025 Monday

30/09/2025 Tuesday

01/10/2025 Wednesday

02/10/2025 Thursday

1859 1478 1393 1140 3252 2618 5870

1859 1478 1393 1140 6504 5236 11740

AWC 2nd visit Start from 03-10-2025



Jagannathprasad Jagannathprasad PPS School 21160826501 Non Res 35 15 13 28 9777884099 8280431004 05/07/2025 Saturday With AWC

1 KOTAGARH 
KOTAGARH 

ASHRAM SCHOOL
School 21160819901  Res 4 56 115 171 9178591480 8280431009 03/07/2025 Thursday

2  Narendrapur
B.D.A Bidyapitha , 

Narendrapur
School 21160818701 Non Res 8 81 65 146 9938577506 9658805337 04/07/2025 Friday

05/07/2025 Saturday Awc si no 145

06/07/2025 Sunday

3
SARANGADHARP

UR 

SARANGADHARP

UR NODAL HS
School 21160816202 Non Res 11 111 71 182 9938341332 8280431030 07/07/2025 Monday

08/07/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

4 Raj sunakhala
Govt. High School , 

Rajsunakhala
School 21160820201 Non Res 2 271 160 431 9438287047 8280431060 09/07/2025 Wednesday

Raj sunakhala
Govt. High School , 

Rajsunakhala
School 21160820201 Non Res 2 10/07/2025 Thursday

5 kulasara
Janata  Nodal High 

School, KULASARA
School 21160815302 Non Res 15 86 92 178 9583374308 8280431012 11/07/2025 Friday

World 

Papulation Day

6  Lodhachua
Udayanath Bidyapitha 

, Lodhachua
School 21160815803 Non Res 13 66 52 118 7008680351 9040505332 12/07/2025 Saturday

13/07/2025 Sunday

7 Garhbanikilo
Garhbanikilo Nodal 

High School
School 21160814101 Non Res 23 62 72 134 9567192900 8280430960 14/07/2025 Monday Health Mela

15/07/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

8  BRAJARAJPUR

Govt PANCHAYAT 

Nodal HIGH 

SCHOOL , 

School 21160805201 Non Res 21 162 123 285 9777062970 8280430956 16/07/2025 Wednesday

 BRAJARAJPUR
Govt PANCHAYAT 

Nodal HIGH 
School 21160805201 Non Res 21 17/07/2025 Thursday

9 Narsinghpur High school School 21160818001 Non Res 20 50 52 102 9040553773 8280431474 18/07/2025 Friday

10 NIHALPRASAD NIHALPRASAD PPS School 21160818201 Non Res 23 13 9 22 7894892245 8280431474 18/07/2025 Friday

19/07/2025 Saturday Awc si no 147

20/07/2025 Sunday

11 Taria Baidhar Bidyapitha School 21160814751 Non Res 20 51 62 113 9668545955 8280431028 21/07/2025 Monday

BALIA BALIA PPS School 21160813801 Non Res 18 20 24 44 9777069939 8280431024 21/07/2025 Monday

12
RADHAMOHANPU

R 

RADHAMOHANPU

R PPS
School 21160813901 Non Res 22 2 2 4 9777539320 9178135513 21/07/2025 Monday

22/07/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

13 Brundabanpur
Panchayat High 

School
School 21160806471 Non Res 17 62 42 104 9777802599 8280431020 23/07/2025 Wednesday

14
BRUNDABANAPU

R 

BRUNDABANAPU

R NODAL UPS
School 21160806401 Non Res 17 43 33 76 9178388242 8280431020 23/07/2025 Wednesday

15
BRUNDABANAPU

R 
BINODAPADA P.S School 21160818601 Non Res 16 12 6 18 7008490658 8280431020 24/07/2025 Thursday

16 Pimpal
Ladukeswar High 

school
School 21160819602 Non Res 20 37 30 67 8455874824 8280431015 24/07/2025 Thursday

17 Brajasundarpur Brajasundarpur,ps School 21160806301 Non Res 17 13 8 21 977753119 8280431020 24/07/2025 Thursday

18 Gaurangapur G.P High School School 21160810301 Non Res 22 69 69 138 9937821421 8280431470 25/07/2025 Friday

26/07/2025 Saturday Teartiary Reffer

27/07/2025 Sunday

19 Naapalli
Gopabandhu High 

Scool
School 21160825801 Non Res 15 38 28 66 8658452679 8280431236 28/07/2025 Monday

JAMUSAHI
A.S NODAL UPMES 

, JAMUSAHI
School 21160812601 Non Res 13 48 38 86 9178274615 8280431236 28/07/2025 Monday

29/07/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

20 KASANDA
Trutiadev Girls High 

school
School 21160812702 Non Res 13 0 46 46 7608075850 8280431032 30/07/2025 Wednesday

21 KASANDA
R.C NODAL 

UPMES , 
School 21160812701 Non Res 13 89 48 137 9237959765 8280431032 30/07/2025 Wednesday

31/07/2025 Thursday
Monthly 

Meeting

SCHOOLS



22 ADAL ADAL UGMES School 21160815502 Non Res 17 50 40 90 8144426876 8280431022 01/08/2025 Friday

23 ADAL 
Sankarshan 

Bidyapitha , Adal
School 21160815501 Non Res 17 26 18 44 9937940905 8280431022 01/08/2025 Friday

02/08/2025 Saturday Awc si no 149

03/08/2025 Sunday

24 Khatia
Ananda Guru Giris H. 

School
School 21160814951 Non Res 24 37 31 68 9668753782 8280431004 04/08/2025 Monday

25 Rankadeuli
Jagamohan Girls High 

school
School 21160826902 Non Res 30 0 49 49 7735227329 8280430953 04/08/2025 Monday

26 DADHARA DADHARA P.S School 21160808401 Non Res 35 28 17 45 9178629659 9556081047 04/08/2025 Monday

05/08/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

27 D.N Pur
Janata Nodal High 

School
School 21160809102 Non Res 21 158 133 291 7873236577 8280430949 06/08/2025 Wednesday

28 GUNDURIBARI
GUNDURIBARI 

N.P.S
School 21160809829 Non Res 20 4 4 8 9937554091 9777537246 06,07-08-2025 Thursday

29  SURKABADI
Panchayat Nodal 

High School 
School 21160821701 Non Res 12 137 87 224 9668537023 8280431055 08/08/2025 Friday

09/08/2025 Saturday Awc si no 151

10/08/2025 Sunday
National 

Deworming Day

30 Rankadeuli Rankadeuli U.G.H.S School 21160820601 Non Res 35 111 114 225 8328869958 8280430953 11/08/2025 Monday

12/08/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

31 Baunsagarh
Baunsagarh Nodal  

High school
School 21160803901 Non Res 25 179 144 323 7008879661 8280430966 13/08/2025 Wednesday

Baunsagarh
Baunsagarh Nodal  

High school
School 21160803901 Non Res 25 0 7008879661 8280430966 14/08/2025 Thursday Health Mela

15/08/2025 Friday
Independence 

Day

16/08/2025 Saturday Awc si no 153

17/08/2025 Sunday

32
GOPINATHPURSA

HI 

GOPINATHPURSA

HI PUPS
School 21160820202 Non Res 1 78 78 156 8249680142 8280431023 18/08/2025 Monday

33 N.PUR TANGISAHI 
N.PUR TANGISAHI 

P.S
School 21160820001 Non Res 1 25 16 41 9861060865 8280431053 18/08/2025 Monday

19/08/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

34  RAJSUNAKHALA
GOVT. SSB 

SCHOOL , 
School 21160820240 Non Res 1 174 98 272 9776328690 8280431053 20/08/2025 Wednesday

35 Damasahi
Regional Nodal High 

School
School 21160808501 Non Res 30 304 163 467 9937936226 8280430953 21/08/2025 Thursday

Damasahi
Regional Nodal High 

School
School 21160808501 Non Res 30 22/08/2025 Friday

23/08/2025 Saturday Teartiary Reffer

24/08/2025 Sunday

36 BADHIPATANA 
BADHIPATANA 

PUPS
School 21160818501 Non Res 8 59 39 98 8763311334 8280431052 25/08/2025 Monday

37 DIHAGAON DIHAGAON PPS School 21160826201 Non Res 5 14 12 26 8018477240 8280431242 25/08/2025 Monday

38 Rajsunakhala BINODAPADA P.S School 21160806201 Non Res 6 13 11 24 8763819740 8280431242 25/08/2025 Monday

26/08/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

27/08/2025 Wednesday

28/08/2025 Thursday

29/08/2025 Friday Awc si no 155

30/08/2025 Saturday
Monthly 

Meeting

31/08/2025 Sunday

39 NARENDRAPUR 
NARENDRAPUR 

P.S
School 21160818702 Non Res 7 38 38 76 9938941723 9658805337 01/09/2025 Monday

National 

Nutrition Day

40 NARENDRAPUR 
NARENDRAPUR 

UPMES
School 21160818703 Non Res 6 42 32 74 8908450348 9658805337 01/09/2025 Monday

02/09/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

41 Majhiakhanda
RAGHUNATH NODAL 

HS School 21160817102 Non Res 35 268 233 501 9777062970 8984357445 03/09/2025 Wednesday

Majhiakhanda
RAGHUNATH NODAL 

HS
School

21160817102
Non Res 35 0 9777062970 8984357445 04/09/2025 Thursday

05/09/2025 Friday

42 RAMABILA
RAMABILA 

NODAL UPS
School 21160820301 Non Res 3 54 54 108 9937253493 8280431031 06/09/2025 Saturday



07/09/2025 Sunday

43 Malisahi Malisahi P.P.S School 21160826901 Non Res 30 23 16 39 9937461847 8280430953 08/09/2025 Monday with awc

44 Pradhanjhola Pradhanjhola P.P.S School 21160808503 Non Res 31 24 12 36 9777648280 9437517280 08/09/2025 Monday

09/09/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

45 Badabhuin Badabhuin P.S School 21160820401 Non Res 38 20 20 40 9937372079 8280431007 10/09/2025 Wednesday
with awc si 

158,159

46 L.K PRASAD L.K PRASAD P.S School 21160808801 Non Res 38 27 23 50 9938519740 8280430945 11/09/2025 Thursday With AWC

47 TULUBI TULUBI P.S School 21160809001 Non Res 39 11 7 18 9668648422 8280430945 11/09/2025 Thursday With AWC

48 Talaribandha Talaribandha P.U.P.S School 21160826801 Non Res 38 37 30 67 9937642499 9777693597 12/09/2025 Friday With AWC

49 PANAGAONPALLI 
PANAGAONPALLI 

PPS
School 21160808901 Non Res 41 9 16 25 9337728921 8280430945 13/09/2025 Saturday With AWC

14/09/2025 Sunday Health Mela

50 LODHACHUA
GOVT. ME , 

LODHACHUA
School 21160815801 Non Res 13 102 88 190 9938566936 9040505332 15/09/2025 Monday

51 MANAPUR MANAPUR PPS School 21160815901 Non Res 12 14 6 20 8917666686 8280431011 15/09/2025 Monday

16/09/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

52 RAJNAGAR RAJNAGAR PUPS School 21160816101 Non Res 13 41 31 72 8895179347 8280431016 17/09/2025 Wednesday

53 BAGAL BAGAL P.S School 21160815601 Non Res 20 19 15 34 6370816244 8457049271 17/09/2025 Wednesday

54 PATABERENA PATABERENA P.S School 21160816001 Non Res 12 12 12 24 9938877842 8280431472 17/09/2025 Wednesday

55 LEKHANAPUR 
LEKHANAPUR 

UGMES
School 21160806801 Non Res 14 97 54 151 7978927243 8280431027 18/09/2025 Thursday

19/09/2025 Friday Teartiary Reffer

56 TALAKANI TALAKANI P.S School 21160822201 Non Res 22 30 15 45 9437521046 9938080912 13/10/2025 Monday

57 TALAKANI BISWANATH UPS  School 21160822202 Non Res 22 20 18 38 9937661458 9938080912 13/10/2025 Monday

58 BALIPATANA BALIPATANA P.S School 21160822801 Non Res 23 7 6 13 9178224799 9938080912 13/10/2025 Monday

14/10/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

59 KULASARA KULASARA P.S School 21160815301 Non Res 15 17 19 36 9777887966 8280431012 15/10/2025 Wednesday

60 KOTAPOKHARI
KOTAPOKHARI 

PPS
School 21160822901 Non Res 13 5 5 10 9178736950 8280431019 15/10/2025 Wednesday

61 NILAPALLI NILAPALLI P.S School 21160815401 Non Res 18 7 11 18 9178303544 7894352099 15/10/2025 Wednesday With AWC

62 GIRIDHARPUR GIRIDHARPUR P.S School 21160814201 Non Res 21 14 15 29 8895995712 8280431013 16/10/2025 Thursday

63 BADAPATHURIA
ANCHALIKA UPS , 

BADAPATHURIA
School 21160822401 Non Res 21 42 47 89 9437517991 8280431013 16/10/2025 Thursday

64 BALIA BALIA PPS School 21160813801 Non Res 18 0 9777069939 8280431024 21/07/2025 Monday

65 GUNDURIA GUNDURIA P.S School 21160814301 Non Res 25 15 12 27 9078939032 8280431013 17/10/2025 Friday With AWC

66 SANAPATHURIA 
SANAPATHURIA 

P.S
School 21160814601 Non Res 22 15 14 29 9937529142 8280431013 17/10/2025 Friday

67  SANAKILO
NILAKANTHESWA

R UPS , SANAKILO
School 21160814502 Non Res 26 1 1 2 9777231177 8280430968 17/10/2025 Friday

68 AMBAJHAR AMBAJHAR P.S School 21160813601 Non Res 27 6 13 19 9668647743 8280430968 17/10/2025 Friday

18/10/2025 Saturday Teartiary Reffer

19/10/2025 Sunday

69  TARIA
GOVT. UGUPS , 

TARIA
School 21160814701 Non Res 20 69 67 136 6370868969 8280431028 20/10/2025 Monday

70 KHAIRAPALLI KHAIRAPALLI P.S School 21160814401 Non Res 20 10 14 24 8018381470 8280430963 20/10/2025 Monday

21/10/2025 Tuesday

22/10/2025 Wednesday Refferal Day

71 BAMADA BAMADA P.S School 21160805001 Non Res 25 14 17 31 9938306566 8280431469 23/10/2025 Thursday

72 GOLAPOKHARI GOLAPOKHARI P.S School 21160805501 Non Res 18 11 11 22 9938215185 8280431245 23/10/2025 Thursday

73 LATAR LATAR P.S School 21160805901 Non Res 22 14 17 31 7852946207 8280431058 23/10/2025 Thursday

74 CHAMPATIPUR CHAMPATIPUR P.S School 21160805301 Non Res 14 12 11 23 9437520422 8280430956 23/10/2025 Thursday

75 Narsinghpur
NARASINGHAPUR 

UGUPS School 21160812001 Non Res 20 106 96 202 9937340661 8280431474 24/10/2025 Friday

76 KARADAPALLI KARADAPALLI P.S School 21160811601 Non Res 22 30 16 46 9938461973 8280431005 25/10/2025 Saturday

77 ICHHAPUR PPS ICHHAPUR PPS School 21160822301 Non Res 26 3 4 7 9438424295 8280431058 25/10/2025 Saturday With AWC

From 20-09-2025 awc sart and school sarting  from 13-10-2025



26/10/2025 Sunday

78
SHYAMGHANAPU

R 

SHYAMGHANAPU

R P.S
School 21160806001 Non Res 20 16 9 25 9337003953 8280431058 27/10/2025 Monday

79 BANKAPUR BANKAPUR PUPS School 21160805101 Non Res 21 24 23 47 9937236495 8280431244 27/10/2025 Monday With AWC

28/10/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

80 HANSARA HANSARA P.S School 21160817802 Non Res 19 34 38 72 8018758008 8280431006 29/10/2025 Wednesday

81 HANSARA HANSARA MES School 21160817801 Non Res 19 10    25 35 9237017741 8280431006 29/10/2025 Wednesday

30/10/2025 Thursday
Monthly 

Meeting

KOTAGARH 
KOTAGARH 

ASHRAM SCHOOL
School 21160819901  Res 4 0 9178591480 8280431009 31/10/2025 Friday

01/11/2025 Saturday

02/11/2025 Sunday

82 NATIM NATIMI PUPS School 21160818101 Non Res 24 30 41 71 9938343408 8280430973 03/11/2025 Monday

83 SAMANTARAPUR SAMANTARAPUR PPS School 21160818401 Non Res 22 17 12 29 9937937006 8280430973 03/11/2025 Monday

04/11/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

05/11/2025 Wednesday

84 GOURANGAPUR 
GOURANGAPUR 

PUPS
School 21160810502 Non Res 22 74 65 139 7894810531 8280431470 06/11/2025 Thursday

85  BILAGADIA
MANDAKINI 

NODAL UPS , 
School 21160810401 Non Res 24 57 71 128 9938868848    8280431003 07/11/2025 Friday

86 LEMBODI LEMBODI PPS School 21160804501 Non Res 26 20 22 42 9777742606 8280431003 07/11/2025 Friday

87 JADUPUR 
JAI MAA 

MANGALA UPMES
School 21160810602 Non Res 19 14 17 31 9777268499 8280431471 08/11/2025 Saturday

88 JADUPUR JADUPUR P.S School 21160810601 Non Res 19 19 17 36 8917231726 8280431471 08/11/2025 Saturday

89 Jagannathprasad Jagannathprasad PPS School 21160826501 Non Res 35 0 9777884099 8280431004 05/07/2025 Saturday With AWC

09/11/2025 Sunday

90 BHERUPADA BILAGADIA P.S School 21160803802 Non Res 20 26 21 47 9556413355 9777326879 10/11/2025 Monday

91 KSHETRIBARPUR 
KSHETRIBARPUR 

UPMES
School 21160804401 Non Res 20 21 28 49 8658060421 9777326879 10/11/2025 Monday

92 HARIPUR HARIPUR P.S School 21160804301 Non Res 18 16 8 24 9938311602 7894297215 10/11/2025 Monday

11/11/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

12/11/2025 Wednesday Prathamastami

93 PIMPAL 
PIMPAL NODAL 

UPS
School 21160819601 Non Res 19 51 48 99 6370817327 8280431015 13/11/2025 Thursday

94 KANKIA KANKIA P.S School 21160823501 Non Res 21 25 30 55 9556554906 9938665024 13/11/2025 Thursday

14/11/2025 Friday Teartiary Reffer

95 BAJRAKOTA BAJRAKOTA P.S School 21160803801 Non Res 25 32 26 58 8658806016 8280430972 15/11/2025 Saturday

with 2nd 

visitAWC Si 20-

,21
16/11/2025 Sunday

96 SANKHAMULA
SANKHAMULA 

PPS
School 21160804701 Non Res 24 32 25 57 9777706106 8280431473 17/11/2025 Monday

97 KAKALAMA KAKALAMA P.S School 21160809301 Non Res 21 22 31 53 8249949411 8280430948 17/11/2025 Monday

98 MARDAKOTA MARDAKOTA PPS School 21160809501 Non Res 22 9 7 16 9937654790 8280430972 17/11/2025 Monday

18/11/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

99 KHATIA
GOVT. UGMES , 

KHATIA
School 21160814902 Non Res 24 98 84 182 9938672613 9114524855 19/11/2025 Wednesday

100 GODIPADASAHI 
GODIPADASAHI 

PPS
School 21160814901 Non Res 23 30 17 47 8144993308 8280431004 20/11/2025 Thursday

101 LUNISAHI
NETAJI UPMES , 

LUNISAHI
School 21160809451 Non Res 21 15 16 31 9938672613 8280430972 20/11/2025 Thursday

102 LUNISAHI LUNISAHI P.S School 21160809401 Non Res 21 40 37 77 9777155297 8280430972 20/11/2025 Thursday

103 BEGUNIAPATANA 
BEGUNIAPATANA 

PUPS
School 21160814801 Non Res 25 69 64 133 9437232658 8280430952 21/11/2025 Friday

104 KOTANISILA KOTANISILA PUPS School 21160812801 Non Res 10 29 27 56 9937236474 8280431017 22/11/2025 Saturday
with 2nd 

visitAWC Si 22

23/11/2025 Sunday

105 Godimada Godimada PUPS School 21160820501 Non Res 27 76 67 143 9938943768 8280430954 24/11/2025 Monday

106 JAMUSAHI
A.S NODAL UPMES 

, JAMUSAHI
School 21160812601 Non Res 13 0 9178274615 8280431236 28/07/2025 Monday

25/11/2025 Tuesday
Refferal Day,I.D 

for Elimation 



109 THANAPALLI
THANAPALLI 

PUPS
School 21160821801 Non Res 15 67 55 122 8658211784 8280431033 26/11/2025 Wednesday

112 SINDURIA SINDURIA SS School 21160821501  Res 15 11 8 19 8249198017 8280431029 26/11/2025 Wednesday

27/11/2025 Thursday
Monthly 

Meeting

107 GAUDIAPADA GAUDIAPADA P.S School 21160804201 Non Res 13 12 17 29 8249935728 8280431017 28/11/2025 Friday

108 KATAKPADA KATAKPADA PPS School 21160825901 Non Res 11 8 5 13 9938650701 8280431017 28/11/2025 Friday

110
GAMBHARIKHOL

A 

GAMBHARIKHOLA 

P.S
School 21160812401 Non Res 12 11 19 30 9938184004 8280431029 28/11/2025 Friday

111 DAMODARPUR 
DAMODARPUR 

PPS
School 21160812201 Non Res 13 10 4 14 9938340610 8280431029 28/11/2025 Friday

29/11/2025 Saturday
with 2nd 

visitAWC Si 23

30/11/2025 Sunday

113 Gaurangapur SANAGARH PUPS School 21160810801 Non Res 16 75 74 149 7894884412 01/12/2025 Monday

02/12/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

114 Ranpur SUANSIASAHI PS School 21160821106 Non Res 14 29 16 45 7377807019 03/12/2025 Wednesday

115 Ranpur
HARIJANABASTI PS

School
21160821104

Non Res 14 40 43 83 9938488052 03/12/2025 Wednesday

5309 4547 9856 04/12/2025 Thursday
2nd visit AWC Si 

no 25

1 Rajsunakhala Rajsunakhala-I AWC 21385081201 0.5 12 10 5 8 17 18 35 7064351723 8280431060 03/10/2025 Friday

2 Rajsunakhala Gopapurasahi AWC 21385081204 0.5 7 5 13 5 20 10 30 9861066839 8280431034 03/10/2025 Friday

4 Rajsunakhala Raghunathpur AWC 21385081231 2 9 4 7 2 16 6 22 8658753753 8280431054 03/10/2025 Friday

3 Rajsunakhala Rajsunakhala-IV AWC 21385081205 0.5 12 12 8 8 20 20 40 7609855256 8280431054 04/10/2025 Saturday

5 Rajsunakhala Rajsunakhala-II AWC 21385081202 0.5 19 15 10 12 29 27 56 9938072198 8280431053 04/10/2025 Saturday

05/10/2025 Sunday

6 Rajsunakhala Rajsunakhala-III AWC 21385081203 1 21 23 8 7 29 30 59 7789828298 8280431060 06/10/2025 Monday

7 Rajsunakhala Ratnapursahi AWC 21385081208 1 6 8 4 6 10 14 24 8637270266 8280431060 06/10/2025 Monday

07/10/2025 Tuesday

8 Rajsunakhala Rajsunakhala-V AWC 21385081207 1 16 20 13 10 29 30 59 7377462678 8280431023 08/10/2025 Wednesday

9 Rajsunakhala Gopinathpursahi AWC 21385081206 1 10 9 7 3 17 12 29 7008226445 8280431023 08/10/2025 Wednesday

09/10/2025 Thursday Refferal Day

10 Rajsunakhala
Nrusinghpur 

Tangisahi-I
AWC 21385081209 1 10 2 4 12 14 14 28 9040375410 8280431053 10/10/2025 Friday

World Mental 

Health Day

11 Rajsunakhala
Nrusinghpur 

Tangisahi-II
AWC 21385081210 1 12 12 10 8 22 20 42 8847820410 8280431053 10/10/2025 Friday

12 Dihagaon Dihagaon AWC 21385081228 5 9 12 12 5 21 17 38 8144061031 8280431242 10/10/2025 Friday

13 Binodapada Binodapada AWC 21385081227 4 7 12 10 8 17 20 37 8763511347 8280431242 11/10/2025 Saturday

14 Kotagarh Kotagarh AWC 21385081213 3 15 8 10 5 25 13 38 9777617943 8280431009 11/10/2025 Saturday

15 Kotagarh
Kotagarh Adibasi 

Sahi
AWC 21385081232 2 3 7 7 3 10 10 20 9937689512 8280431009 11/10/2025 Saturday

12/10/2025 Sunday
13-10-2025 

Schhol Start

16 Nilapali Nilapali AWC 21385081116 18 4 2 4 4 8 6 14 9777401162 7894352099 15/10/2025 Wednesday With School

17 Gunduria Gunduria AWC 21385081117 25 15 8 3 6 18 14 32 8260829379 8280431013 17/10/2025 Friday With School

18 Ichhapur Ichhapur AWC 21385081019 24 8 3 3 4 11 7 18 9937706101 8280431058 25/10/2025 Saturday With School

19 Bankapur Bankapur AWC 21385081016 24 9 10 6 8 15 18 33 8249654153 9668758595 27/10/2025 Monday With School

20 Bajarakota Bajarakota-I AWC 21385080512 25 13 7 6 1 19 8 27 9668013083 8280430972 15/11/2025 Saturday With School

21 Bajarakota Bajarakota -II AWC 21385080521 25 13 7 7 4 20 11 31 7327887428 8280430972 15/11/2025 Saturday

22 Kotanisila Kotanisila AWC 21385081221 10 15 7 18 11 33 18 51 9556404034 8280431017 22/11/2025 Saturday With School

23 Narendrapur Narendrapur-I AWC 21385081225 7 21 11 8 9 29 20 49 8908987578 9658805337 29/11/2025 Saturday

24 Narendrapur Narendrapur-II AWC 21385081226 6 18 16 11 11 29 27 56 9658033160 9658805337 29/11/2025 Saturday

25 Badhipatna Badhipatna-I AWC 21385081229 6 14 20 9 16 23 36 59 7815047114 8280431052 04/12/2025 Thursday

2ND VISIT AWC



26 Badhipatna Badhipatna-II AWC 21385081230 6 11 6 7 8 18 14 32 9090278759 8280431052 04/12/2025 Thursday

27 Ramabila Ramabila-I AWC 21385081211 3 18 8 6 7 24 15 39 9937602946 8280431031 05/12/2025 Friday

28 Ramabila Ramabila-II AWC 21385081212 3 13 7 5 6 18 13 31 9439944431 8280431031 05/12/2025 Friday

29 Katakapada Katakapada AWC 21385081236 11 6 9 1 5 7 14 21 9692027067 8280431017 05/12/2025 Friday

30 Kasanda Kasanda-I AWC 21385081218 12 19 8 10 11 29 19 48 9938693985 8280431032 06/12/2025 Saturday

31 Kasanda Kasanda-II AWC 21385081219 12 3 6 5 4 8 10 18 8260431418 8280431032 06/12/2025 Saturday

32 Madhupursahi Madhupursahi AWC 21385081235 12 5 4 2 3 7 7 14 8018125735 8280431032 06/12/2025 Saturday

07/12/2025 Sunday

33 Jamusahi Jamusahi AWC 21385081220 13 13 5 10 9 23 14 37 7894308290 8280431236 08/12/2025 Monday

34 Kandaragadia Kandaragadia AWC 2138581238 12 5 2 3 4 8 6 14 9178746067 8280431236 08/12/2025 Monday

35 Balabhadrapur patna Balabhadrapur patna AWC 21385081224 14 6 5 3 4 9 9 18 9437764847 8280431236 08/12/2025 Monday

09/12/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

36 Goudiapada Goudiapada AWC 21385081220 13 5 4 4 4 9 8 17 9556006592 8280431017 10/12/2025 Wednesday

37 Damodarpur Damodarpur AWC 21385081237 13 7 5 5 0 12 5 17 7894745755
8280431029 

/9937954085
10/12/2025 Wednesday

38 Gambharikhula Gambharikhula AWC 21385081222 12 5 2 4 5 9 7 16 9938859995
8280431029 

/9937954085
10/12/2025 Wednesday

39 Surukabadi Surukabadi-I AWC 21385081214 12 22 14 15 6 37 20 57 7873082781 8280431055 11/12/2025 Thursday

40 Surukabadi Surukabadi-II AWC 21385081215 12 7 5 5 2 12 7 19 7381124448 8280431055 11/12/2025 Thursday

41 Musajhari Musajhari AWC 21385081233 13 3 4 0 2 3 6 9 9937300898 8280431029 11/12/2025 Thursday

42 Kodalpalli Kodalpalli AWC 21385081234 15 5 4 2 3 7 7 14 6370336594 8280431029 12/12/2025 Friday
Universal 

Health 

43 Thanapali Thanapali AWC 21385081216 15 14 16 12 7 26 23 49 7854054958
8280431033/9

178778063
12/12/2025 Friday

44 Thanapali Patna Thanapali Patna AWC 21385081217 15 10 13 6 4 16 17 33 9348448570
8280431033/9

178778063
12/12/2025 Friday

45 Gaurangapur Krushnaballavpur AWC 21385080903 18 13 10 20 9 33 19 52 7327857560 8280430970 13/12/2025 Saturday

46 Gaurangapur Sanagarh-2 AWC 21385080902 16 11 16 11 7 22 23 45 6370042291 7894422688 14/12/2025 Sunday

14/12/2025 Sunday Health Mela

47 Pimpal Pimpal AWC 21385080908 15 15 18 13 6 28 24 52 7873779016 8280431015 15/12/2025 Monday

48 Malipada Malipada AWC 21385080913 12 5 9 7 4 12 13 25 9668819628 8280431020 15/12/2025 Monday

16/12/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

49 Lekhanapur Lekhanapur-I AWC 21385080914 14 14 12 10 8 24 20 44 8984641987 8280431027 17/12/2025 Wednesday

50 Binodapada Binodapada AWC 21385080916 16 10 10 10 7 20 17 37 9348618215
8280431020/9

556723527
17/12/2025 Wednesday

51 Lekhanapur Lekhanapur-II AWC 21385080915 14 17 11 8 10 25 21 46 9777705691 8280431027 18/12/2025 Thursday

52 Gaijhara Gaijhara AWC 21385080919 18 3 4 2 3 5 7 12 9583626763 9556723527 18/12/2025 Thursday

19/12/2025 Friday Teartiary Reffer

53 Brundabanapur Brundabanapur AWC 21385080911 15 6 5 7 7 13 12 25 9777924345 8280431020 20/12/2025 Saturday

54 Brajasundarpur Brajasundarpur AWC 21385080912 12 4 1 6 2 10 3 13 8917574602 8280431020 20/12/2025 Saturday

55 Kendupali Kendupali AWC 21385080918 20 7 4 4 0 11 4 15 9178429197 8280431008 20/12/2025 Saturday

21/12/2025 Sunday

56 Kankia Kankia-I AWC 21385080909 21 5 13 12 7 17 20 37 8144402492 9938665024 22/12/2025 Monday

57 Kankia Kankia-II AWC 21385080910 3 15 10 8 5 23 15 38 9556485640 9938665024 22/12/2025 Monday

23/12/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

24/12/2025 Wednesday
Monthly 

Meeting

25/12/2025 Thursday

58 Jadupur Jadupur AWC 21385080904 19 18 6 11 10 29 16 45 9938983382 8280431471 26/12/2025 Friday

59 Thananagar Thananagar AWC 21385080906 21 10 8 5 3 15 11 26 9937361861 8280431470 26/12/2025 Friday

60 Talaribandha Talaribandha AWC 21385080409 38 9 5 10 5 19 10 29 9668374085 9337098354 27/12/2025 Saturday

61 Panagaon Pali Panagaon Pali AWC 21385080407 41 11 7 7 12 18 19 37 9556872445 6371846858 27/12/2025 Saturday

28/12/2025 Sunday

62 Gourangapur Gourangapur AWC 21385080905 22 3 12 4 5 7 17 24 9777266095 8280431470 29/12/2025 Monday



63 Baramula Baramula AWC 21385080907 23 21 13 8 6 29 19 48 6371788354 8280430951 29/12/2025 Monday

30/12/2025 Tuesday Refferal Day

64 Kolathapangi Kolathapangi AWC 21385080517 25 4 2 4 1 8 3 11 9938856267 8280431003 31/12/2025 Wednesday

65 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh-I AWC 21385080508 25 13 13 13 8 26 21 47 9937486793
8280430966/9

583467020
31/12/2025 Wednesday

66 Tulubi Tulubi AWC 21385080422 39 3 4 4 2 7 6 13 7789880655 8280430945 01/01/2026 Thursday

67 Ladukeshprasad Ladukeshprasad AWC 21385080408 37 10 7 8 7 18 14 32 9827873016 6371846858 02/01/2026 Friday

68 Baunsagarh Baunsagarh-II AWC 21385080509 25 18 11 11 4 29 15 44 8926233290 8280430966 02/01/2026 Friday

69 Lembodi Lembodi AWC 21385080507 26 7 8 8 5 15 13 28 9668782881 8280431003 02/01/2026 Friday

70 Bilagadia Bilagadia AWC 21385080917 22 3 2 3 3 6 5 11 8144256511 8280431003 03/01/2026 Saturday

71 Goudiapada Goudiapada AWC 23185080506 21 17 14 10 10 27 24 51 9178735268 8280431003 03/01/2026 Saturday

04/01/2026 Sunday

72 Sankhamula Sankhamula AWC 21385080510 24 20 14 16 5 36 19 55 9178730999 8280430975 05/01/2026 Monday

73 Chhatipur Chhatipur AWC 21385080518 24 7 7 6 4 13 11 24 9178576431 8280431471 05/01/2026 Monday

06/01/2026 Tuesday Refferal Day

74 Verupada Verupada AWC 21385080511 20 9 8 7 3 16 11 27 8328929439 8280430975 07/01/2026 Wednesday

75 Khetrabarapur Khetrabarapur AWC 21385080519 21 6 6 4 3 10 9 19 6370643006
8280430975/9

777326879
07/01/2026 Wednesday

76 Haripura Haripura AWC 21385080513 24 10 4 6 5 16 9 25 9777696558
7894297215/8

280430951
07/01/2026 Wednesday

77 Srikrushnapur Srikrushnapur AWC 21385080520 26 7 6 0 5 7 11 18 9937106350 8280430972 08/01/2026 Thursday

78 DNPUR Gunduribadi AWC 21385080515 20 8 6 3 4 11 10 21 8917257925
9777537246/8

280430948
08/01/2026 Thursday

79 Bapujipalli Bapujipalli AWC 21385080516 19 9 1 6 4 15 5 20 8917547103 8280430949 08/01/2026 Thursday

80 Darpanarayanpur Darpanarayanpur AWC 21385080504 21 22 19 13 15 35 34 69 7978957859 8280430949 09/01/2026 Friday

81 Lunisahi Lunisahi AWC 21385080501 22 10 10 10 5 20 15 35 6371164490 8280430972 10/01/2026 Saturday

82 Dengajhari Dengajhari AWC 21385080514 21 8 2 3 4 11 6 17 8658323725 8280430972 10/01/2026 Saturday

11/01/2026 Sunday

83 Mardakota Mardakota AWC 21385080502 21 7 5 8 6 15 11 26 8260590340 8280430972 12/01/2026 Monday

84 Gopinathpur Gopinathpur AWC 21385080505 24 14 10 9 4 23 14 37 8917359073 8280430950 12/01/2026 Monday

13/01/2026 Tuesday Refferal Day

14/01/2026 Wednesday Health Mela

KOTAGARH 
KOTAGARH 

ASHRAM SCHOOL
School 21160819901  Res 4 56 115 171 9178591480 8280431009 15/01/2026 Thursday

16/01/2026 Friday Teartiary Reffer

85 Kakalama Kakalama AWC 21385080503 21 21 12 10 8 31 20 51 6372682846 9777537246 17/01/2026 Saturday

18/01/2026 Sunday

86 Kulasara Kulasara-I AWC 21385081113 15 15 9 3 1 18 10 28 7853026779 8280431012 19/01/2026 Monday

87 Kulasara Kulasara-II AWC 21385081114 15 17 13 8 6 25 19 44 7853026779 8280431012 19/01/2026 Monday

20/01/2026 Tuesday Refferal Day

88 Arakhapali Arakhapali AWC 21385081115 14 12 8 9 5 21 13 34 7894197808 8280431019 21/01/2026 Wednesday

89 Patapur Patapur AWC 21385081112 18 4 1 5 2 9 3 12 9556983523 7894352099 21/01/2026 Wednesday

90 Khairapali Khairapali AWC 21385081101 20 8 6 5 3 13 9 22 9178872378 8280430963 21/01/2026 Wednesday

91 Talakani Talakani-I AWC 21385081109 22 7 11 5 5 12 16 28 9777303466
9938080912/8

280431014
22/01/2026 Thursday

92 Talakani Talakani-II AWC 21385081110 22 8 7 3 6 11 13 24 8658709796
9938080912/8

280431014
22/01/2026 Thursday

93 Gobardhanpur Gobardhanpur AWC 21385081119 24 2 4 2 1 4 5 9 6371631279
9938080912/8

280431014
22/01/2026 Thursday

23/01/2026 Friday
Vasanta 

Panchami

94 Ambajhara Ambajhara AWC 21385081108 27 24 11 9 8 33 19 52 8917440947 8280430968 24/01/2026 Saturday

25/01/2026 Sunday

26/01/2026 Monday

27/01/2026 Tuesday Refferal Day

95 Balipatana Balipatana AWC 21385081118 20 6 10 6 4 12 14 26 9178438789
9938080912/8

280431014
28/01/2026 Wednesday



96 Balia Balia AWC 21385081102 18 20 12 7 8 27 20 47 9777310853 8280431024 28/01/2026 Wednesday

97 Nachhipur Nachhipur AWC 21385081111 19 13 14 5 7 18 21 39 6370692696 8280431026 29/01/2026 Thursday

98 Taria Taria AWC 21385081103 21 18 18 9 6 27 24 51 9777779141 8280431025 29/01/2026 Thursday

99 Giridharpur Giridharpur AWC 21385081104 21 8 14 4 4 12 18 30 9938512325 8280431013 30/01/2026 Friday
Anti Leprosy 

Day

100 Sanapathuria Sanapathuria AWC 21385081105 22 14 10 11 8 25 18 43 7749962331 8280431013 30/01/2026 Friday

31/01/2026 Saturday
Monthly 

Meeting

01/02/2026 Sunday

101 Garhbanikilo-I Garhbanikilo-I AWC 21385081106 23 10 9 11 10 21 19 40 7327864901
8280430960/7

077099360
02/02/2026 Monday

102 Garhbanikilo-II Garhbanikilo-II AWC 21385081107 23 6 4 7 4 13 8 21 8917216284
8280430960/7

077099360
02/02/2026 Monday

03/02/2026 Tuesday Refferal Day

103 Kendubania Kendubania AWC 21385081004 15 10 3 8 7 18 10 28 9556883052 9040505332 04/02/2026 Wednesday

104 Adala Adala AWC 21385081009 16 6 11 11 10 17 21 38 9438268272 8280431022 04/02/2026 Wednesday

105 Gopimohanpur Gopimohanpur AWC 21385081018 17 2 5 1 2 3 7 10 6371161405 8280431022 04/02/2026 Wednesday

106 Pataberena Pataberena AWC 21385081008 12 15 16 10 7 25 23 48 8456853564 8280431472 05/02/2026 Thursday

107 Koilama Koilama AWC 21385081007 10 10 9 11 6 21 15 36 9178119306 8280431030 05/02/2026 Thursday

108 Manapur Manapur AWC 21385081004 12 8 5 7 6 15 11 26 9937074880 8280431011 06/02/2026 Friday

109 Rajnagar Rajnagar AWC 21385081003 13 21 16 10 14 31 30 61 9668768819 8280431016 06/02/2026 Friday

110 Lodhachua Lodhachua-I AWC 21385081001 13 13 18 14 16 27 34 61 9777627419
9040505332/8

280431010
07/02/2026 Saturday

111 Lodhachua Lodhachua-II AWC 21385081002 13 9 12 10 7 19 19 38 6371216067 9040505332 07/02/2026 Saturday

08/02/2026 Sunday

112 Kunjabana Kunjabana AWC 21385081015 20 27 15 10 17 37 32 69 9938416066 8280431245 09/02/2026 Monday

113 Brajrajpur Brajrajpur AWC 21385081017 20 6 5 4 2 10 7 17 8917225470
8280430956/9

668758595
09/02/2026 Monday

10/02/2026 Tuesday
Refferal 

Day,National 

114 Champatipur Champatipur AWC 21385081020 13 11 5 6 6 17 11 28 9777659942 8280430956 11/02/2026 Wednesday

115 Shyamaghanapur Shyamaghanapur AWC 21385081013 22 14 9 15 8 29 17 46 9348011346 8280430956 11/02/2026 Wednesday

116 Bagal Bagal-I AWC 21385081005 14 8 8 3 9 11 17 28 9556744910
8457049271/8

280431028
12/02/2026 Thursday

117 Bagal Bagal-II AWC 21385081005 14 10 11 7 3 17 14 31 8917658606 8457049271 12/02/2026 Thursday

118 Bamada Bamada AWC 21385081014 25 21 14 11 10 32 24 56 8260406697 8280431469 13/02/2026 Friday

119 Hinjalagadia Hinjalagadia AWC 21385081022 21 7 12 6 4 13 16 29 9938020257 9668758595 13/02/2026 Friday

120 Chandramadeipur Chandramadeipur AWC 21385081021 23 0 3 8 0 8 3 11 9776649855 8280430956 14/02/2026 Saturday

121  Latar 1  Latar 1 AWC 21385081011 21 7 5 7 9 14 14 28 9556690046 8280431058 14/02/2026 Saturday

122  Latar 2  Latar 2 AWC 21385081012 22 11 8 6 3 17 11 28 9337900594 8280431058 14/02/2026 Saturday

15/02/2026 Sunday

123 Majhiakhanda LAKHAMUNDULI AWC 21385080223 40 3 5 4 4 7 9 16 7847816557 9777872830 16/02/2026 Monday

124 Majhiakhanda JAMUGANDA AWC 21385080215 40 14 14 11 19 25 33 58 9937446769 6372633900 16/02/2026 Monday

17/02/2026 Tuesday Refferal Day

125 Majhiakhanda NELIPADA AWC 21385080214 40 9 14 3 11 12 25 37 9692015227 9777872830 18/02/2026 Wednesday

126 Majhiakhanda BANDHAMUNDA AWC 21385080225 40 3 1 3 7 6 8 14 7735949567 6372633900 18/02/2026 Wednesday

127 Majhiakhanda SANKHAJODI AWC 21385080224 40 5 2 5 4 10 6 16 9579307509 9777872830 18/02/2026 Wednesday

19/02/2026 Thursday Teartiary Reffer

128 Majhiakhanda KALAMATIA AWC 21385080212 40 15 4 11 4 26 8 34 9861996905 8917651705 20/02/2026 Friday

129 Majhiakhanda DHAMADA AWC 21385080211 40 13 6 14 11 27 17 44 9337938516 8917651705 20/02/2026 Friday

130 Majhiakhanda VETABAR AWC 21385080216 40 10 10 11 9 21 19 40 8018763808 7854033129 21/02/2026 Saturday

131 Majhiakhanda NATHPUR AWC 21385080228 40 2 0 3 1 5 1 6 9348440694 21/02/2026 Saturday

132 Majhiakhanda RANLA AWC 21385080226 40 3 6 8 5 11 11 22 9853555921 8984357445 21/02/2026 Saturday

22/02/2026 Sunday



133 Majhiakhanda KARADAPALLA AWC 21385080213 40 15 14 11 13 26 27 53 9348047092 7077802280 23/02/2026 Monday

134 Majhiakhanda

Karadapala 

nadiupersahi AWC 21385080229 40 3 2 1 2 4 4 8 9777238057 7077802280 23/02/2026 Monday

135 Majhiakhanda SANATULUBI AWC 21385080227 40 2 1 3 0 5 1 6 8144833805 7854033129 23/02/2026 Monday

24/02/2026 Tuesday Refferal Day

136 Majhiakhanda KANDAPADA AWC 21385080210 40 15 8 12 10 27 18 45 7978915848 25/02/2026 Wednesday

137 Majhiakhanda RAJBALLAVPUR AWC 21385080222 40 12 12 4 6 16 18 34 7894694149 8455911691 25/02/2026 Wednesday

26/02/2026 Thursday
Monthly 

Meeting

138 Majhiakhanda BANKANALIA AWC 21385080207 40 10 7 13 6 23 13 36 9348506159 8280431050 27/02/2026 Friday

139 Majhiakhanda NUAPALLI AWC 21385080206 40 7 8 8 9 15 17 32 9938544982 8280431050 27/02/2026 Friday

140 Majhiakhanda ODAPALLA AWC 21385080221 40 10 4 6 4 16 8 24 6370880656 8280431050 28/02/2026 Saturday

141 Majhiakhanda GUNDURIBADI AWC 21385080209 40 11 4 11 5 22 9 31 8260827936 9938518719 28/02/2026 Saturday

01/03/2026 Sunday

142 Majhiakhanda NUASUKAL AWC 21385080219 40 8 2 9 5 17 7 24 7381927660 7873160883 02/03/2026 Monday

143 Majhiakhanda SUKAL AWC 21385080208 40 5 4 6 4 11 8 19 9938690938 7894694149 02/03/2026 Monday

03/03/2026 Tuesday Dola

04/03/2026 Wednesday Holi

05/03/2026 Thursday Refferal Day

144 Majhiakhanda JARIPATANA AWC 21385080220 40 4 6 11 1 15 7 22 8596865604 6371752606 06/03/2026 Friday

145 Majhiakhanda TELIPATANA AWC 21385080205 40 12 9 12 12 24 21 45 8260998701 6371752606 06/03/2026 Friday

146 Majhiakhanda PATHARAPUNJI AWC 21385080217 40 5 3 4 3 9 6 15 6371566736 9337210457 07/03/2026 Saturday

147 Majhiakhanda MAJHIAKHANDA AWC 21385080201 40 10 7 12 13 22 20 42 8658425517 8984357445 07/03/2026 Saturday

08/03/2026 Sunday

148 Majhiakhanda MADHUPUR AWC 21385080204 40 12 9 9 6 21 15 36 6372200494 7873160883 09/03/2026 Monday

149 Majhiakhanda SIKHARPUR AWC 21385080203 40 7 9 9 8 16 17 33 7894609205 7873160883 09/03/2026 Monday

10/03/2026 Tuesday Refferal Day

150 Majhiakhanda SINDURIA AWC 21385080202 40 7 7 9 10 16 17 33 7873510960 9937619197 11/03/2026 Wednesday

151 Majhiakhanda SINDURIA MALISAHI AWC 21385080218 40 5 5 5 4 10 9 19 9776759984 9937619197 11/03/2026 Wednesday

152
Khatia-IV 

(Bhanjngar)

Khatia-IV 

(Bhanjngar)
AWC 21385080419 24 13 12 11 11 24 23 47 8658322072 8280430950 12/03/2026 Thursday

153 Khatia-I Khatia-I AWC 21385080416 24 19 17 20 19 39 36 75 9668828891 8280430950 12/03/2026 Thursday

154 Khatia-II Khatia-II AWC 21385080417 24 15 12 6 11 21 23 44 7873598760
8280431004/9

114524855
13/03/2026 Friday

155 Khatia-III Khatia-III AWC 21385080418 24 23 10 20 5 43 15 58 8144146090
8280431004/9

114524855
13/03/2026 Friday

156 Beguniapatana Beguniapatana AWC 21385080420 25 16 15 14 16 30 31 61 9668130532 8280430952 14/03/2026 Saturday

157 Mahulia Mahulia AWC 21385080421 22 20 8 16 12 36 20 56 9853588807 8280430952 14/03/2026 Saturday

15/03/2026 Sunday

158 Damasahi (Nuasahi) Damasahi (Nuasahi) AWC 21385080401 30 17 16 14 9 31 25 56 9348227476 9337098354 16/03/2026 Monday

159 Baulagachhasahi Baulagachhasahi AWC 21385080402 30 7 4 13 3 20 7 27 9938686569 9337098354 16/03/2026 Monday

17/03/2026 Tuesday Refferal Day

160 Jagannathprasad Jagannathprasad AWC 21385080425 35 4 5 4 11 8 16 24 6371069079 8280431004 18/03/2026 Wednesday

161 Nadiuparsahi Nadiuparsahi-I AWC 21385080405 33 18 20 15 10 33 30 63 9556274091 8280430944 18/03/2026 Wednesday

19/03/2026 Thursday Teartiary Reffer

162 Nadiuparsahi Nadiuparsahi-II AWC 21385080406 33 6 8 8 8 14 16 30 6370138068 8280430944 20/03/2026 Friday

163 Harijansahi Damasahi AWC 21385080403 31 6 4 4 3 10 7 17 8249344085 9337098354 20/03/2026 Friday

164 Tangisahi Tangisahi AWC 21385080404 31 18 10 9 2 27 12 39 9237959320 8280430953 20/03/2026 Friday

165 Pradhanjhola Pradhanjhola AWC 21385080423 31 5 6 3 2 8 8 16 8260889602 8280430953 21/03/2026 Saturday

166 Malisahi Malisahi AWC 21385080410 30 15 12 20 13 35 25 60 8144435663 8280430953 21/03/2026 Saturday

22/03/2026 Sunday

167 Rankadeuli-I Rankadeuli-I AWC 21385080411 35 11 5 10 5 21 10 31 9238840572 8280430946 23/03/2026 Monday
Tuberculosis 

Day



168 Rankadeuli-II Rankadeuli-II AWC 21385080412 35 16 5 10 5 26 10 36 9692781885 8280430946 23/03/2026 Monday

24/03/2026 Tuesday Refferal Day

169 Godimada Godimada AWC 21385080414 27 14 10 16 18 30 28 58 6372136756 8280430954 25/03/2026 Wednesday

170
Gopinathpur 

Harijansahi

Gopinathpur 

Harijansahi
AWC 21385080415 27 7 5 8 8 15 13 28 8144450734 8280430954 25/03/2026 Wednesday

26/03/2026 Thursday Ram Nabami

27/03/2026 Friday
Monthly 

Meeting

171 Badabhuin Badabhuin AWC 21385080413 38 20 13 9 13 29 26 55 9090923170 9937674593 28/03/2026 Saturday

172 Khalipatana Khalipatana AWC 21385080424 37 10 3 5 5 15 8 23 9348188241 9937674593 28/03/2026 Saturday

29/03/2026 Sunday

173 Gaurangapur Sanagarh-1 AWC 21385080901 16 29 22 23 20 52 42 94 9777798620 9439033819 30/03/2026 Monday

31/03/2026 Tuesday Refferal Day

1859 1478 1393 1140 3252 2618 5870


